912

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 5 FEBRUARY, 1935

TABLE oF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence ... ...,

Patents and Demgns Acts, 1907 o 1932
Notice

Wheat Act, 1932—Notice ...

Companies Removed from Register—
Companies Registration Office Notice

Land Drainage Act, 1930—Notice

Water Supplies (Exceptional Shortage
Orders) Act, 1934—Notice

Town and Country Pla,nnmg Act, 1932—
Notices

H.M. Land Registry—Notice
Treasury Weekly Statement
Bullion and Specie—Notice
Cereals, Average Prices of

British  Corn — Statement,
Weekly Returns .

Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894 to 1927—
Returns

Places Registered
Marriages—Notices

Companies (Consolidation) Aet,
and the Companies Act,
Notices

Showing

for Solemmzmg

1908,
1929—

Partnerships Dissolved °

Trustee Act, 1825, Section 27—Not1ces
to Creditors . .

Change of Name by Deed—Notices

PRINTED AND PUBLISHED BY HIS MAJESTY’S STATIONERY OFFICE

PAGE.
837 Chancery Division of the ngh Court
of Justice—Notices . .
848 Queen Anne’s Bounty—Notice ...
848 Deeds of Arrangement Aect, 1914—
Notices .
848 Bankruptey Acts, 1914 and 1926—
851 Receiving Orders
851 First Meetings and Pubhc Examina-
tions .
8.51 Order on Application to Approve
Composition or Scheme .
853 Adjudications
864 Applications for Discharge
856 Orders made on Apphca,tlons for
858 Discharge . )
Appointments of Trustees .
860 Release of Trustees
861 Intended Dividends
Dividends Declared
867 Order . Annulling, Revoking, or
Rescinding Order
ggy | Companies Acts—
8.77 First Meetings
Intended Dividends
879 Appointments of Liquidators ...
891 Release of Liquidators .
LONDON

PAGE.

892
892

893

894

897

900
900
902

904
204
904
906
907

208

909
209
909
910

To be purchased . directly.from H.M. STATIONERY OFFICE at the following addresses

Ada,stra,l House, Kingsway, London, W.(C.2;
York Street, Manchester 1;

1, St. Andrews Crescent, Cardlﬁ
80, Chlchester Street, Belfast
or through any Bookseller

Price Two Shillings Net

120, George Street, Edinburgh 2



