## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

•	PAGE.	·	PAGE.
State Intelligence,	837	Chancery Division of the High Court of Justice—Notices	892
Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 to 1932 Notice	848	Queen Anne's Bounty-Notice	892
Wheat Act, 1932—Notice	848	Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1914— Notices	893
Companies Removed from Register— Companies Registration Office Notice	848		090
Land Drainage Act, 1930—Notice	851	Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—  Receiving Orders	894
Water Supplies (Exceptional Shortage Orders) Act, 1934—Notice	851	First Meetings and Public Examina-	897
Town and Country Planning Act, 1932— Notices	851	Order on Application to Approve Composition or Scheme	900
H.M. Land Registry-Notice	853	Adjudications	900
Treasury Weekly Statement	854	Applications for Discharge	902
Bullion and Specie-Notice	856	Orders made on Applications for	302
Cereals, Average Prices of	858	Discharge	904
British Corn — Statement Showing Weekly Returns	860	Appointments of Trustees	904
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894 to 1927—	000	Release of Trustees	904
Returns	861.	Intended Dividends	906
Places Registered for Solemnizing		Dividends Declared	907
Marriages—Notices	867	Order Annulling, Revoking, or	
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908, and the Companies Act, 1929—	•	Rescinding Order	908
Notices	867	Companies Acts—	
Partnerships Dissolved	877	First Meetings	909
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27-Notices		Intended Dividends	909
to Creditors	879	Appointments of Liquidators	909
Change of Name by Deed-Notices	891	Release of Liquidators	910

## . LONDON

PRINTED AND PUBLISHED BY HIS MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE

To be purchased directly from H.M. STATIONERY OFFICE at the following addresses

Adastral House, Kingsway, London, W.C.2; 120, George Street, Edinburgh 2

York Street, Manchester 1; 1, St. Andrew's Crescent, Cardiff

80, Chichester Street, Belfast

or through any Bookseller